CTUB100 series_D00362_04_D_XXEN/06.2022
LINETRAXX® CTUB100 series
AC/DC sensitive measuring current transformers (type B)
2 CTUB100 series_D00362_04_D_XXEN/06.2022
LINETRAXX® CTUB100 series
Product description
The CTUB100 series measuring current transformers are combinations of CTBC… measuring
current transformer cores and CTUB10… electronic modules, which convert AC and DC

Suitable for
evaluator
Supply voltage Us
Type Art. No.
DC
RCMA420/423 ±12 V CTUB101 B78120050
RCMS460/490 24 V CTUB102 B78120051
EDS440/441LAB 24 V CTUB104 B78120053
Required terminals are included in the scope of delivery.
Connecting cables are optionally available.
Suitable for
evaluator Supply voltage Current transformer
diameter Shielding Type Art. No.
RCMA420
RCMA423 DC ±12 V
ø 20 – CTUB101-CTBC20 B78120010
ø 20 CTUB101-CTBC20P B78120020
ø 35 – CTUB101-CTBC35 B78120012
ø 35 CTUB101-CTBC35P B78120022
ø 60 – CTUB101-CTBC60 B78120014
ø 60 CTUB101-CTBC60P B78120024
ø 120 – CTUB101-CTBC120 B78120016
ø 120 CTUB101-CTBC120P B78120026
ø 210 – CTUB101-CTBC210 B78120018
ø 210 CTUB101-CTBC210P B78120028
RCMS460
RCMS490 DC 24 V
ø 20 – CTUB102-CTBC20 B78120011
ø 20 CTUB102-CTBC20P B78120021
ø 35 – CTUB102-CTBC35 B78120013
ø 35 CTUB102-CTBC35P B78120023
ø 60 – CTUB102-CTBC60 B78120015
ø 60 CTUB102-CTBC60P B78120025
ø 120 – CTUB102-CTBC120 B78120017
ø 120 CTUB102-CTBC120P B78120027
ø 210 – CTUB102-CTBC210 B78120019
ø 210 CTUB102-CTBC210P B78120029
EDS440
EDS441LAB DC 24 V
ø 20 CTUB104-CTBC20P B78120033
ø 35 CTUB104-CTBC35P B78120034
ø 60 CTUB104-CTBC60P B78120035
Name Art. No.
DIN rail mounting clip for CTBC20 and CTBC20P B91080111
DIN rail mounting clip for CTBC35 and CTBC35P B91080112
Included in the scope of delivery